Phantom Elite®
800 MHz-5.8 GHz Antennas
PHANTOM ELITE® ANTENNA IS IDEAL FOR CELL, GSM, PCE, WIFI, 802.11
AND BLUETOOTH WIRELESS APPLICATIONS
Laird’s unique patented Phantom Elite® is a tough low-profile antenna for outdoor or indoor applications. Measuring
only 2.7” tall, the Phantom Elite 800 MHz to 5.8 GHz antenna models’ revolutionary design features field diversity with
both vertical and horizontal polarization components. This gives the antenna diversity, frequency agility, low visibility,
wide bandwidth and a low angle radiation pattern that is superior to traditional gain antennas in most applications.

or any third party intellectual property rights.
ELECTRICAL
VSWR < 2.1
Nominal Gain 3 dB-M.E.G.
Maximum Power 100 W
Nominal Impedance 50 Ω
Polarization Vertical & Horizontal
Pattern Omnidirectional
Half-Power Beamwidth
(Elevation° x Azimuth°)
130° x 360°
Coaxial Cable Length & Type None
Terminations NMO Socket or, type N-female
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ETRA8063 806-870 MHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
ETRA8213 821-896 MHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
ETRA8903 890-960 MHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
ETRA9023 902-928 MHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
ETRA18503 1.85 - 1.99 GHz 3dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
ETRA24003 2.4 – 2.5 GHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
ETRA58003 4.9 – 6.0 GHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRADCAGP
G - Drop ceiling antenna adaptor for P-mount Phantom w/